
  
 

 

Name Cell E-Mail Address
President  Burletoff, Peter president@allpeacehockey.com

VP U11  Michalko, Zac u11vp@allpeacehockey.com

VP U13  Galway, Will u13vp@allpeacehockey.com

VP U15 Wieler, Shawn u15vp@allpeacehockey.com

VP U18 Juckes, Simon u18vp@allpeacehockey.com

VP Female Marthaller, Chad Femalevp@allpeacehockey.com

Secretary/Treasurer  LeBlanc, Lorna secretary@allpeacehockey.com

Website Coordinator Burletoff, Lisa website@allpeacehockey.com

GPMHA Office info@gphockey.com

HA Discipline/Sanctions minordisc1@hockeyalberta.ca

HA Administrator Fairless, Janet 780-618-7326 adminnw@hockeyalberta.ca

HA Referee Zone Coordinator Sperling, Brandon 587 298 1423 officialspeaceregion@hockeyalberta.ca

Division Name Cell E Mail Address
U11 Smoky River Boman, Amber U11commissioner@allpeacehockey.com

U13 High Level Holditch, Alison U13commissioner@allpeacehockey.com

U15 Taylor Genovese, Haley U15commissioner@allpeacehockey.com

U18 Fort St John Everton, Kali U18commissioner@allpeacehockey.com

Female LaGlace LeBlanc, Lorna femalecommissioner@allpeacehockey.com

  

People listed below are the Association Contacts who will receive email notice of any additions, changes or reminders

for the season.  It is expected that they will forward any information to all coaches as required.

All suspensions from the All Peace Commissioners will be sent to the #1 Contact.  As the All Peace Rep, it is

your responsibility to inform the coach/player indicated of the suspension.

Association Name Cell Email
Beaverlodge 1 Orrick, Dawn 780 402 1324 allpeacerep@beaverlodgeminorhockey.com AP

3 Kyle, Kris 780 832 2994 president@beaverlodgeminorhockey.com Pres

Female 1 Martin, Christy 780 512 6540 beaverlodgegirlshockey@gmail.com Pres

2 Harper, Cory 780 897 5116 natcorharper@gmail.com AP

Chetwynd 1 MacTavish, Trisha 250 788 6225 trishamactavish@hotmail.com AP

2 Mosher, Trevor 250 788-5638 t.l.mosher@live.ca Pres

Clairmont 1 Lepine, Dakota 780 832 1387 clairmontminorhockey@gmail.com Pres

2 Mannix, Danelle 780 228 3317 daniellemannixgp@gmail.com AP

Dawson Creek 1 Kurjata, Jesse 250 219 4689 president@dcmha.ca Pres

2 Selbach, Dustin 780 831 4517 repleague@dcmha.ca AP

2 DCMHA Office 250 784 7137 dcmha@pris.ca             Brittanie Kurjata

East Smoky 1 Rieger, Grant 780 933 2696 president@eastsmokyminorhockey.com Pres

2 Fobes, Matt 780 876 2524 AP

 

Fairview 1 Moskalyk, Shaun 780 834 0100 president@fairviewminorhockey.com Pres/AP

2 Mcintyre, Cody 780 834 7710 vicepresident@fairviewminorhockey.com VP

  

Fort St John 1 Batten, Dave 250 787 7133 president@fsjminorhockey.ca Pres

2 Alexander, Trudy 250 262 8709 office@fsjminorhockey.ca AP

Fox Creek 1 Weiten, Zach 780 686 8259 zweiten@pembina.com Pres

2 Milne, Kristen 780 622 9619 kristen.hagen@hotmail.com AP

Grande Cache 1 Head, Roddy 780 827 6770 gcmhapresident@gmail.com Pres

2 Carter, Justin 780 501 9172 justincarter18@gmail.com VP

780 539 6177  

Grande Prairie 1 Buchta, Melanie 780 691 6177 director@gphockey.com AP
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3 Spry, Chuck 780 978 7282 gpmhavpdev@gmail.com VP

 2 Golden D J 780-897-4003 gpmhapres@gmail.com Pres

Grimshaw 1 Jensen, Carolyn 780 625 2048 president@grimshawminorhockey.com Pres

2 Moffat, Nicole 587 784 2712 allpeacerep@grimshawminorhockey.com AP

Grovedale 1 Hillis, Riley 780 814 3296 grovedalegrizzlies@gmail.com Pres

2 Beaupre, Morgan 780 933 5020 mwbeaupre@gmail.com AP

High Level 1 Batt, Hector 780 247 0006 hgbatt@gmail.com Pres

2

High Prairie 1 Calliou, Emily 780 507 2346 president.hpmha@gmail.com Pres

2 Kachuk, Zack 780 523 7170 vicepres.hpmha@gmail.com AP

Horse Lake 1 Horseman, Tania 780-518-3082 horselakemha@gmail.com Pres

LaCrete 1 Schellenberg, Jonathan 780 841 3839 jonathan.lacreteinn@gmail.com AP

2 Wiebe, Andrew 780 926 6421 wiebe23@gmail.com VP

4 Peters, Joe 780 926 7242 jdpeters2009@hotmail.com Pres

LaGlace 1 Sales, Ashley 780 897 8497 laglaceminorhockey@gmail.com VP

2 Switzer, Alexis 780 897 4235 laglaceminorhockey@gmail.com AP

Manning 1 Bruun, Brian 780 836 0303 bbruun87@hotmail.com Pres

2 Reinders, Clinton 780 836 5329 clint@silvertipoilfield.com AP

Peace River 1 Unruh, Ray 780 618 8724 runruh@boucherbrosservices.ca VP AP

2 Bandurka, Erin 780 617 3431 peaceriverminorhockey@gmail.com Admin

 3 Dallyn, Brad 780 617 2200 brad07@telus.net Pres

Sexsmith 1 Kessler, Justin 403 466 9087 president@smhavipers.com Pres

2 Dooley, Brianne 780 228 5446 aphl@smhavipers.com AP

 3 Bohning, Daycie 780 933 1951 vp@smhavipers.com VP  

Slave Lake 1 Taylor, Chris 780 843 9978 slmha.pres@gmail.com Pres

2 Baird, Lyndsay 403 510 8903 lbaird@hpsd.ca AP

Smoky River 1 Maisonneeuve, Neil 780 781 9997 rrmaison@hotmail.ca AP

4 Hudson, Kris 780 837 0475 president@smokyriverminorhockey.com Pres

Spirit River 1 Mazurek, Trevor 780 933 3984 trevormazurek@icloud.com Pres

3 Barbarich, D.J. 780-897-9825 dj@ptgi-gp.com AP

Valleyview 1 Cauchie, Justin 780 300 7331 cauchiej@gmail.com Pres

2 Robertson, Danny 780 552 3852 drobertson6639@outlook.com AP

Wembley 1 Goldie, Chad 780 402 1035 cgoldie@arcresources.com Pres

2 Tremblay, Jordan 780 814 9199 allpeace.wembleyminorhockey@gmail.com AP
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